Refreshments Rota for Post 11am Mass
on Sundays 5th January – 3rd May 2020


	Sun 5th Jan 2020
	Pat Linney
	Vanessa Calladine

	Sun 12th Jan
	George Pillai
	Kate Barrington

	Sun 19th Jan
	Bernadette Mucai
	Trevor Patmore

	Sun 26th Jan
	Ray Feeney
	Sandy Feeney

	Sun 2nd Feb
	Pat Linney
	Kate Barrington

	Sun 9th Feb
	Vanessa Calladine
	George Pillai

	Sun 16th Feb
	Bernadette Mucai
	Trevor Patmore

	Sun 23rd Feb
	Pauline Haynes
	Kate Barrington

	Sun 1st March
	Trevor Patmore
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	Sun 8th March
	Ray Feeney
	Sandy Feeney

	Sun 15th March
	George Pillai
	Pat Linney

	Sun 22nd March
	Ray Feeney
	Sandy Feeney

	Sun 29th March
	Vanessa Calladine
	Pauline Pauline

	Sun 5th April
	Bernadette Mucai
	Trevor Patmore

	Sun 12th April *
	Kate Barrington
	Vanessa Calladine

	Sun 19th April
	Pauline Haynes
	Pat Linney

	Sun 26th April
	Ray Feeney
	Sandy Feeney

	Sun 3rd May
	Bernadette Mucai
	Trevor Patmore




